
令和3年9月28日

（ふりがな）

氏　　　 名

すずき　さきこ

鈴木　佐紀子

たけなか　ひろこ

竹中　寛子

みんぶた　みどり

民部田　みどり

さとう　ゆきこ

佐藤　幸子

ふるさと　りつこ

古里　律子

はやかわ　まりこ

早川　真理子

ささき　たかほ

佐々木　貴保

まつお　じょうじ

松尾　常治

みとめ　たかこ

三留　高子

こばやし　りょういち

小林　亮一

こもり　ゆうこ

小森　裕子

きった　みほ

橘田　美帆

いちかわ　ちえ

市川　千恵

あらい　ふみこ

新井　文子

つじ　かおり

辻　佳織

乳児院事業功労者に対する厚生労働大臣表彰
被表彰者名簿

番号 都道府県（市）名

1

岩手県

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10 茨城県

9 福島県

11 栃木県

12

埼玉県

13

14

15



（ふりがな）

氏　　　 名

乳児院事業功労者に対する厚生労働大臣表彰
被表彰者名簿

番号 都道府県（市）名

わたなべ　みか

渡辺　美香

ささき　ともこ

佐々木　智子

かしわぎ　ゆうこ

柏木　裕子

やまね　もよこ

山根　もよ子

おがわ　ひろこ

小川　博子

あおやま　ひろみ

青山　裕美

しらかわ　ちはや

白川　智早

はやし　かおり

林　香織

おかうえ　ようこ

岡上　陽子

とくなが　まりこ

徳永　真利子

なかの　ふみ

仲野　フミ

ひろなか　かなこ

廣中　加奈子

さかい　ひろこ

酒井　浩子

やまもと　まり

山本　真理

きたむら　あゆみ

北村　亜由美

さとう　ようこ

佐藤　陽子

もちづき　かおる

望月　薫

16

神奈川県

19

18

17

21

20

22

24 富山県

23

25 福井県

28

27

26

静岡県29

30

31

32



（ふりがな）

氏　　　 名

乳児院事業功労者に対する厚生労働大臣表彰
被表彰者名簿

番号 都道府県（市）名

さっさ　きみこ

佐々　公子

ゆあさ　まり

湯浅　真理 

まつした　まさこ

松下　政子

にしむら　みか

西村　美香

つつい　ひとみ

筒井　ひとみ

ひげの　さほ

髭野　佐保

きょうごく　ちか

京極　千佳

えざき　みよこ

江崎　美代子

いけのもと　けいこ

池之本　恵子

とくも　じゅんこ

徳毛　純子

たがしら　あきこ

田頭　明子

まつえ　さちよ

松江　幸代

はまだ　ゆみ

濱田　由美

みき　ちあき

三木　千亜紀

ひらた　ともこ

平田　智子

まつせ　かな

松瀬　加奈

愛知県

36

35

34

33

37

大阪府

39

38

40 和歌山県

兵庫県

42

41

広島県

43

44

徳島県

46

45

47

福岡県

48



（ふりがな）

氏　　　 名

乳児院事業功労者に対する厚生労働大臣表彰
被表彰者名簿

番号 都道府県（市）名

なかの　ゆうこ

中野　優子

みうら　なりこ

三浦　奈利子

ばば　まさこ

馬場　雅子

いわなが　えみ

岩永　恵美

あんざい　けいこ

安西　恵子

みふね　ゆきこ

三船　由紀子

じぬし　かずひろ

地主　和宏

なかばやし　えつの

中林　えつの

はせがわ　まさひろ

長谷川　正弘

しらびょうし　やすこ

白拍子　安子

かぶらぎ　まさこ

蕪木　真子

ふくしま　きくよ

福島　貴久代

まつした　ともみ

松下　知美

ふくしま　ちほ

福嶋　千帆

ないとう　みちよ

内藤　美千代

51

50

49

長崎県

52

53 大分県

54 鹿児島県

57

55 仙台市

56

横浜市

59

58

63

60

62

61

静岡市



（ふりがな）

氏　　　 名

乳児院事業功労者に対する厚生労働大臣表彰
被表彰者名簿

番号 都道府県（市）名

まつした　ふみこ

松下　文子

あおしま　まさのり

青島　正典

たかくら　いずみ

高倉　泉

おかもと　あきこ

岡本　明子

なかじま　りえ

中島　理恵

しらさき　あけみ

白崎　明美

にしだ　りか

西田　理香

やまさき　ゆみ

山崎　ゆみ

きしもと　さちこ

岸本　幸子

こずえ　まゆみ

梢江　真由美

わたなべ　みき

渡辺　美紀

くぼた　ちかこ

窪田　千賀子

みき　きくこ

三木　きく子

ふくなが　かずみ

福永　和美

おがわ　なおこ

小川　尚子

やまぐち　みなこ

山口　美奈子

いそわき　ちえ

礒脇　千恵

64

浜松市

65

67

66

68

69 京都市

70

大阪市72

71

73

74

75

神戸市

77

76

78 北九州市

79 福岡市

80 明石市


